Cupwertung Klasse

Alpiner Schilauf

Rang
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504300999
505902260
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504300997
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509800112
509800122
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505902274
509800115
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509800118
505902138
509800126
505902212
509800124
500200682
505902360
500200640
505902160
504399994
504399992

Name

KINDELSBERGER Leo

Vereinsname

WSV Au bei Turnau

KOLLMENT Anna Kath WSV Raiffeisen Turnau

PEYRL Julia

ILLMAIER Anna-Christi

WSV Raiffeisen Turnau

FLACHER Stefanie Skiverein Etmif|
ILLMAIER Laura Skiverein Etmif|
PICHLER Alina Wintersportclub Aflenz
KINDELSBERGER Han WSV Au bei Turnau
OFNER Laura-Luisa WSV Raiffeisen Turnau
BERGER Kristina Skiverein Etmif|
SCHREINER Jennifer  Skiverein Etmif3|
DIEPOLD Simone WSV Raiffeisen Turnau
PEYRL Lena WSV Raiffeisen Turnau
BISCHOF Julia Skiverein Etmif|
HOLBLING Lisa-Marie Wintersportclub Aflenz
SEMLITSCH Nina Wintersportclub Aflenz
WUNDSAM Maureen  Wintersportclub Aflenz
SCHMIDT Mara Wintersportclub Aflenz
RUHNAU Louisa WSV Raiffeisen Turnau
KOTZEGGER Antonia Wintersportclub Aflenz
TRAFELLA Katharina Wintersportclub Aflenz
FREUND Anna Wintersportclub Aflenz
RICHTER-TRUMMER E Wintersportclub Aflenz
KNOBLAUCH Hanna WSV Raiffeisen Turnau
PATZELT Emily WSV Raiffeisen Turnau
SCHMIDT Nina Wintersportclub Aflenz
BECKER Katharina WSV Raiffeisen Turnau
LUCKINGER Viktoria WSV Au bei Turnau
KALCH Celina Skiverein Etmif|
KNOBLAUCH Sophie WSV Raiffeisen Turnau
FLACHER Leonie Skiverein Etmif|
KAFERBACK Sarah WSV Raiffeisen Turnau
EDLINGER Jana Skiverein Etmif|
PICHLER Marlene Wintersportclub Aflenz
RHUNAU Annika WSV Raiffeisen Turnau
PODANY Anna Wintersportclub Aflenz
FLADL Hanna WSV Raiffeisen Turnau
SCHUPFER Anika WSV Au bei Turnau
SOMASGUTNER Chiar WSV Au bei Turnau
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Auswertung: WSV Raiffeisen Turnau
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Cupwertung Klasse

Alpiner Schilauf

Rang OSV-Nr.

Schiiler weiblich
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500200670
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500200611
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Name

HOLOSCH Johanna
MUHLHAUSER Rica
KONIG Anna-Lena
WOLS Karina
SAURER Verena
WEBERHOFER Katja

LEITNER Alex
BENZINGER Wieland
SCHWOLLBERGER Se
KAFERBACK Alex
KAFERBACK Bernd
FLUCH Felix
KORNDON Hannes

BISCHOF Christoph
WOLS Robert
PUCHER Franz
PODANY Elias
LENGER Markus
AIGNER Tobias
FLACHER Lukas
BENZINGER Hartmut
TEUBL Benjamin
SEIDL Nico
SCHUPFER Maximilian
HOLZER Paul
FERSTL lan Timon
HOLZER Leopold
KNOBLAUCH Jakob
EGGER Dominik
SCHIMMEL Alexander
HAAS Maximilian

Vereinsname

Wintersportclub Aflenz
Skiverein Etmif|
Wintersportclub Aflenz
WSV Au bei Turnau
Wintersportclub Aflenz
Wintersportclub Aflenz

WSV Raiffeisen Turnau
Wintersportclub Aflenz
WSV Au bei Turnau
WSV Raiffeisen Turnau
WSV Raiffeisen Turnau
WSV Au bei Turnau
WSV Au bei Turnau

Skiverein Etmil|

WSV Au bei Turnau
WSV Raiffeisen Turnau
Wintersportclub Aflenz
Skiverein Etmif|

WSV Raiffeisen Turnau
Skiverein Etmif3|
Wintersportclub Aflenz
Wintersportclub Aflenz
WSV Raiffeisen Turnau
WSV Au bei Turnau
Wintersportclub Aflenz
Wintersportclub Aflenz
Wintersportclub Aflenz
WSV Raiffeisen Turnau
Wintersportclub Aflenz
WSV Raiffeisen Turnau
Wintersportclub Aflenz
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Cupwertung Klasse

Alpiner Schilauf

Rang

Kinder II mannlich
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505902245
509899001
505902259
500200652
500200671
505902284
504399991
505902295
500200695
505902311
505902236

mannlich

500200620
500200627
500200604
500200634
505902240
509800211
504300137
504300120
505902158
500200702
504300002

Name

MULLER Rene
LEITNER Elias
WINTER Christian
HOLOSCH Georg
LENGER Manuel
TRAFELLA Moritz
SEMLITSCH Paul
PUTZI Stefan
STABER Stefan
GORIUP Dominik
LEITNER Martin
MOHR Christoph

WEIRENBACHER Seba
JOBSTMANN Luca
KOLLMENT Patrick
FREUND Leo

KONIG Paul
GASSNER Jonas
BERGER Jonas
OFNER Jakob

GAIDA Johannes
LANDZETTEL Stefan
MAIERBICHLER Fabia

WINTER Florian
PICHLER Florian
TRAFELLA Maximilian
KONIG Christoph
SCHIMMEL Eric
PUTZI Markus
REITER Elias

Vereinsname

WSV Raiffeisen Turnau
WSV Raiffeisen Turnau
Wintersportclub Aflenz
Wintersportclub Aflenz
Skiverein Etmif|
Wintersportclub Aflenz
Wintersportclub Aflenz
Skiverein Etmif
Wintersportclub Aflenz
Wintersportclub Aflenz
WSV Raiffeisen Turnau
WSV Au bei Turnau

WSV Raiffeisen Turnau
Skiverein Etmif|

WSV Raiffeisen Turnau
Wintersportclub Aflenz
Wintersportclub Aflenz
WSV Raiffeisen Turnau
WSV Au bei Turnau
WSV Raiffeisen Turnau
Wintersportclub Aflenz
WSV Raiffeisen Turnau
WSV Raiffeisen Turnau

Wintersportclub Aflenz
Wintersportclub Aflenz
Wintersportclub Aflenz
Wintersportclub Aflenz
WSV Raiffeisen Turnau
Skiverein Etmif|

WSV Au bei Turnau

KINDELSBERGER Lore WSV Au bei Turnau

GASSNER Niklas
LENGER Markus
SCHWOLLBERGER Da

WSV Raiffeisen Turnau
Wintersportclub Aflenz
WSV Au bei Turnau

JG TL 08.01TL 06.023TL 19.023TL 25.02 Punkte

2000
2000
2001
2000
2000
2001
2001
2000
2001
2001
2001
2001

2004
2005
2005
2004
2004
2005
2005
2005
2004
2005
2005

1999
1998
1997
1997
1999
1998
1999
1999
1999
1998
1996

Auswertung: WSV Raiffeisen Turnau

100
50
60
80
40
45
36

32

NAS

100

50
80
60
40
45

36

100
80
50
40
45

36
60
NAS
NAS

100
80
60
50
40
45
36
DIS
29
26

32

80
100

60
NAS
NAS

NAS

NAS

100
80
40
50
60
45

NAS

NAS

80
100
60
50
32
NAS
36
45

29
40
NAS

100
80
45
60
50
40
36

NAS

NAS

100
80
60
29
40
32
36
45
50

NAS

www.skizeit.at - HATTsolution OnTime 10.8.1 - Lizenz 5059 - Zeitnehmung: Alge TdC 8000

80 360
100 330
50 230
45 225
36 148
40 130

108
60 105
32 93
29 84

40
NAS 32
100 380
80 260
45 200
50 190
60 170
36 116
32 113
40 40

36
29 29
NAS 0
100 400
80 320
60 210
45 164
NAS 145
36 113
40 112
NAS 105
50 100

0

0

Seite 3 von 3



